1. Scope
This specification applies wire wound power inductors MJC-0618C Series
 to be delivered to user.
3. Shapes and Dimensions
MJC-0618C Series Low Profile Shielded Power Inductors
Page 1 of 6
Rev.01
2. Product Identification
MJC     0618C      2R2  -
Tolerance  J=±5% K=±10%
M=±20%
Inductance  1R0: 1uH
Shapes and dimensions
Product name
M
SERIES A B C D E a b C
MJC-0618C 7.0±0.5 6.6±0.2 1.6±0.3 3.0±0.3 1.6±0.3 3.5Typ 8.3Typ 3.4Typ
Page 2 of 6
Rev.01MJC-0618C Series Low Profile Shielded Power Inductors
Part No. Ls( μH)
       RDC(Ω ) Irms(A,Max) Isat(A,Max)
Typ Max
MJC-0618C-R10-M 0.1 2.00 2.50 21.0 45.0
MJC-0618C-R15-M 0.15 2.85 3.20 20.0 31.0
MJC-0618C-R22-M 0.22 4.00 4.80 14.0 29.0
MJC-0618C-R33-M 0.33 5.20 6.80 12.0 22.0
MJC-0618C-R47-M 0.47 7.30 8.40 11.0 18.0
MJC-0618C-R68-M 0.68 10.80 12.70 9.0 17.0
MJC-0618C1R0-M 1.0 14.50 17.00 7.0 12.0
MJC-0618C-1R5-M 1.5 20.00 26.00 6.5 10.0
MJC-0618C-2R0-M 2.0 28.00 32.00 6.0 8.0
MJC-0618C-2R2-M 2.2 31.00 35.00 6.0 8.0
MJC-0618C-3R3-M 3.3 56.00 60.00 3.5 7.0
MJC-0618C-4R7-M 4.7 68.00 70.00 3.5 5.0
MJC-0618C-6R8-M 6.8 101.0 110.0 2.8 3.5
MJC-0618C-8R2-M 8.2 120.0 135.0 2.5 3.0
MJC-0618C-100-M 10 140.0 155.0 2.3 2.5
MJC-0618C-150-M 15 215.0 250.0 1.8 2.2
Remark＞
 All test data is referenced to 18-25°C ambient;
 Inductance tested at 100KHz/0.1V with WK3260B LCR Meter or equivalent;
 Isat：DC current at which the inductance drops 30% from its value without current ;